
Fire Police Association of Berks County 

2017 Meeting Schedule 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, January 16, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

General Membership Meeting – Saturday, February 11, 2017 
Meeting:  1400 Hours Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, March 20, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 

 

General Membership Meeting – Saturday, April 8, 2017 
Meeting:  14:00 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, May 15, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

General Membership Meeting – Friday, June 9, 2017 
Meeting:  1930 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, July 17, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

General Membership Meeting - Friday, August 11, 2017 
Meeting:  1930 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, September 18, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Gen. Membership Meeting & Nominations – Friday, October 13, 2017 
Meeting: 1930 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Executive Committee Meeting – Monday, November 20, 2017 
1900 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 

Gen. Membership Meeting & Election – Saturday, December 9, 2017 
Meeting:  1400 Hours, Berks Fire Training Center 
 
 
 
 

  Berks Fire Training Center 
895 Morgantown Rd., Reading, PA  19607 

 

 

Please Note:  Executive Committee Meetings are open to elected Association Officers, 
Coordinators, and Committee Members.  Should another member need to attend an 
Executive Committee Meeting, please contact the President at (610) 906-7433 to be 

placed on the agenda. 


